
     
 
     

PRICE SENSITIVE INFORMATION 
 

         This is for kind information of all concerned that the Board of Directors of GSP Finance Company (Bangladesh) 

Limited in its 197
th

 meeting held on Sunday, May 14, 2017 at 3:00 p.m. at its Registered Office and  took  the 

following decisions in  respect of approved  the un-audited Financial Statements for the 1
st
 quarter ended March 

31, 2017. 
          

          

          The Board has declared the following:                                                                                          ( Figures in BDT) 
          

 

Items 

 

January to 31
st

 March, 2017 

 
 

January to 31
st

 March, 2016  

 

Consolidated 

 

GSP Finance 

Company (BD) 

Limited 

 

Consolidated 

 

GSP Finance 

Company (BD) 

Limited 
 

Net Profit After Tax 

 

66,648,710 
 

58,544,863 
 

46,789,319 
 

45,264,932 

 

Net Asset Value (NAV) Per Share  

 

25.00 
 

  

     24.59 
 

17.12 

 

16.92 

 

Earnings Per Share (EPS)   

 

0.64 
 

0.56 

 

0.45 

 

0.43 

 

Net Operating Cash Flow Per Share 

(NOCFS) 

 

0.20 

 

0.17 

 

(2.98) 

 

(3.01) 

        

        

 

   

     By order of the Board  
 

    

      Sd/- 

      Md. Mizanur Rahman 

      Company Secretary 
 

      Dated: May 14,  2017 
 

    

 

 

 

 

 

    

 

  GSP FINANCE COMPANY (BANGLADESH) LIMITED 
Registered Office: 1, Paribagh, Mymensingh Road, Dhaka-1000 

Phone: 88-02-9674306, Fax: 88-02-9674194 

Website: www.gspfinance.com 


