

GSP FINANCE COMPANY (BANGLADESH) LIMITED

Registered Office: 1, Paribagh, Mymensingh Road, Dhaka-1000 Phone: 88-02-9674306, Fax: 88-02-9674194 Website: www.gspfinance.com

PRICE SENSITIVE INFORMATION

This is for kind information of all concerned that the Board of Directors of GSP Finance Company (Bangladesh) Limited in its 197th meeting held on Sunday, May 14, 2017 at 3:00 p.m. at its Registered Office and took the following decisions in respect of approved the un-audited Financial Statements for the 1st quarter ended March 31, 2017.

The Board has declared the following:

(Figures in BDT)

Items	January to 31 st March, 2017		January to 31 st March, 2016	
	Consolidated	GSP Finance Company (BD) Limited	Consolidated	GSP Finance Company (BD) Limited
Net Profit After Tax	66,648,710	58,544,863	46,789,319	45,264,932
Net Asset Value (NAV) Per Share	25.00	24.59	17.12	16.92
Earnings Per Share (EPS)	0.64	0.56	0.45	0.43
Net Operating Cash Flow Per Share (NOCFS)	0.20	0.17	(2.98)	(3.01)

By order of the Board

Sd/-

Md. Mizanur Rahman Company Secretary Dated: May 14, 2017